FAC.
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
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3.0MM DART-FIRE HEADLESS COMPRESSION SCREW
3.0MM DART-FIRE HEADLESS COMPRESSION SCREW
4.0MM DART-FIRE COMPRESSION HEADED SCREW
3.5MM DART-FIRE COMPRESSION HEADED SCREW
3.5MM DART-FIRE COMPRESSION HEADED SCREW
3.5MM X 38MM LOCKING SCREW

3.5MM X 34MM LOCKING SCREW

3.5MM X 30MM LOCKING SCREW

3.5MM X 28MM LOCKING SCREW

3.5MM X 14MM LOCKING SCREW

2.7MM X 16MM LOCKING LARGE HEAD SCREW
2.7MM X 14MM LOCKING LARGE HEAD SCREW
3.5MM X 30MM LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCREW
3.5MM X 18MM LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCREW
2.5MM CANN. DART-FIRE COMPRESSION SCREW DRILL BIT
STRAIGHT LOW PROFILE PLATE

LOW PROFILE PLATES W/ TABS

VENTURE ANTERIOR CERVICAL PLATE SYSTEM

PLATE HOLDING PINS

ACUTRAK FIXATION SYSTEM

70MM SLOT-PIN DENTAL SCREWDRIVER BLADE

PRO SPIKED OVAL DISK

8-HOLE SPS BENDING TEMPLATE FOR STRAIGHT PELVIC PLATES

3.5MM AO HEX SCREWDRIVER

DRILL BIT

SPS STRAIGHT BALL SPIKE

PRO OVERDRILL FOR 3.5MM SCREWS
AO AXSOS 3 TI SCREWDRIVER BIT

SPS BENDING IRON FOR PELVIC PLATES
4.9MM ASNIS Il CANNULATED DRILL
ASNIS [Il CANNULATED DRILL

DRILL BIT

ASNIS Il THREADED GUIDE WIRE

MANUFACTURER
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
WRIGHT MEDICAL
STRYKER

STRYKER
MEDTRONIC
MEDTRONIC
ACUMED
STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

STRYKER

MODEL
D2N30040
D2N30018
D1N40034S
D1N35026S
D1IN35018S
58803538
58803534
58803530
58803528
58803514
58802716
58802714
5881-3530
5881-3518
DSDS-0025
92-03804
92-03210
9790313
9790904
80-0598
81-03404
705466
710315
702853
700351
702911
703978
705015
702902
702601
702449
700355
702462

CONDITION NOTES

UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED



MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
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MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
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PLATE HOLDING PINS

UNIVERSAL MANDIBLE VARIABLE CHEEK RETRACTOR
70MM SCREWDRIVER BLADE

2.3MM CROSS-PIN DENTAL SCREWDRIVER BLADE
DRILL FOR 5MM SCREWS

55MM AXSOS 3 TI CANCELLOUS SCREWS

50MM AXSOS 3 TI CANCELLOUS SCREW

8MM ASNIS Il PARTIALLY THREADED CANNULATED SCREW
17MM ASNIS Il PARTIALLY THREADED CANNULATED SCREW
SELF-TAPPING CROSS-FIT EMERGENCY BONE SCREW
CANNULATED COMPRESSION SCREW

CANNULATED COMPRESSION SCREW
EMERGENCY AXS SCREWS

SELF-DRILLING AXS SCREWS

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS

SELF-DRILLING SCREWS

12MM STRAIGHT PLATE BARS W/ TABS

14MM SHUNT PLATES W/ TABS

10MM BURR HOLE COVERS W/ TABS

LOW PROFILE DOUBLE Y-PLATES W/ BARS

14MM LOW PROFILE BURR HOLE COVERS W/TABS
STRAIGHT LOW PROFILE PLATES

LOW PROFILE PLATES

12MM STRAIGHT PLATES

2MM X 6MM CROSS-PIN SELF-DRILLING BONE SCREWS
5.5MM NAVIGATED XIA 3 AWL TAP

QUICK CONNECT DRILL BITS

T10 AO VARIAX FOOT SCREWDRIVER BLADES

ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREWDRIVER

K-WIRE

T7 AO VARIAX SCREWDRIVER BLADES

ASNIS MICRO K-WIRES

3MM ASNIS MICRO WASHERS

100MM X 100MM TI LOW PROFILE NEURO CONTOUR MESH

MEDTRONIC
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
MEDLINE
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER

DEPUY SYNTHES

7080902
62-00442
62-23002
62-23333
60-15105
607355
607350
604620
604650
59-19008
58-30425
58-30424
56-17334
56-15934
56-15945
56-15903
53-34212
53-34614
53-34510
53-05608
53-05514
53-05804
53-05406
53-36212
50-20906
49760055
480610020R
45-35015
45-20001
45-30015
45-27015
45-20015
40-30900
421.534

UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
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MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
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MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
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8-HOLE 108R CURVED PELVIC PLATE
T10 VARIAX FOOT LOCKING SCREW
T10 VARIAX FOOT BONE SCREW
ANIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREW
CANNULATED SCREW

2MM ASNIS MICRO WASHERS
ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREW
CANNULATED SCREW
CANNULATED SCREW

ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREW
ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREWS
CANNULATED SCREW

3.2MM X 400MM GUIDE WIRE
2.5MM X 110MM DRILL BIT
BENDING IRON FOR 2.7MM & 3.5MM PLATES
10MM CHISEL BLADE

3.9MM OMEGA TAP

WASHER

DOUBLE BOX PLATES (UNMARKED)
X-PLATES (UNMARKED)

4.3MM X 413MM DRILL BIT

K-WIRE

HAND DRILL AND SCREW GUIDE
CANNULATED HANDLE

SINGLE TROCAR SMOOTH K-WIRES
K-WIRES (UNMARKED)

5MM TI MATRIXNEURO SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
2.3MM X 16MM SCREW

WASHERS

MATRIXPRO DRIVER BATTERY

3MM WEDGE ANCHORAGE PLATE
5-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES
4-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES
3-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES

STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER

DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
STRYKER
STRYKER

NA

NA

DEPUY SYNTHES
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
BRASSELER

NA

DEPUY SYNTHES
STRYKER
STRYKER

DEPUY SYNTHES
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER
STRYKER

425608
40-35636
40-35036
40-30136
40-30116
40-20900
40-20128
40-20124
40-20120
40-20114
40-20112
40-20110
357.399
310.25
329.04
399.55

3910-500-394

390019

NA

NA
03.168.011
AGK16150
07-40250
07-40240

KM172-14-45

NA

04.503.105.20

NA

619905
05.000.021S
PLP53230
PLP40340
PLP40280
PLP40220

UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED

EXP 2026
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MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
MRG
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2-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES

6-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO STRUT PLATES

10MM X 16MM 4-HOLE Tl LOW PROFILE NEURO BOX PLATES
20-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO ADAPTION PLATES
5-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO ADAPTION PLATES

21MM 6-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO DOUBLE Y-PLATES
18MM 6-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO DOUBLE Y-PLATES
5-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO Y-PLATES

14MM X 14XX 4-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO BOX PLATES
4-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO X-PLATES

4-HOLE Tl LOW PROFILE NEURO STRAIGHT PLATES

2-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO STRAIGHT PLATES

5MM TI MATRIXNEURO EMERGENCY SCREWS

4MM TI MATRIXNEURO EMERGENCY SCREWS

3MM TI MATRIXNEURO EMERGENCY SCREWS

5MM SELF-DRILLING TI MATRIXNEURO SCREWS

4MM SELF-DRILLING TI MATRIXNEURO SCREWS

3MM SELF-DRILLING TI MATRIXNEURO SCREWS

STRYKER

DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES
DEPUY SYNTHES

PLP40160
421.522
421.521
421.52
421.518
421.517
421.516
421.515
421.511
421.51
421.504
421.502
04.503.115.01
04.503.114.01
04.503.113.01
04.503.105.01
04.503.104.01
04.503.103.01

UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
UNOPENED
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