FAC. QTY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	CONDITION	NOTES
MRG 1	3.0MM DART-FIRE HEADLESS COMPRESSION SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	D2N30040	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.0MM DART-FIRE HEADLESS COMPRESSION SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	D2N30018	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	4.0MM DART-FIRE COMPRESSION HEADED SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	D1N40034S	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM DART-FIRE COMPRESSION HEADED SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	D1N35026S	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM DART-FIRE COMPRESSION HEADED SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	D1N35018S	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM X 38MM LOCKING SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	58803538	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	3.5MM X 34MM LOCKING SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	58803534	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM X 30MM LOCKING SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	58803530	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM X 28MM LOCKING SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	58803528	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM X 14MM LOCKING SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	58803514	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	2.7MM X 16MM LOCKING LARGE HEAD SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	58802716	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	2.7MM X 14MM LOCKING LARGE HEAD SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	58802714	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM X 30MM LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	5881-3530	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM X 18MM LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCREW	WRIGHT MEDICAL	5881-3518	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	2.5MM CANN. DART-FIRE COMPRESSION SCREW DRILL BIT	WRIGHT MEDICAL	DSDS-0025	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	STRAIGHT LOW PROFILE PLATE	STRYKER	92-03804	UNOPENED	
MRG 14	LOW PROFILE PLATES W/ TABS	STRYKER	92-03210	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	VENTURE ANTERIOR CERVICAL PLATE SYSTEM	MEDTRONIC	9790313	UNOPENED	
MRG 4	PLATE HOLDING PINS	MEDTRONIC	9790904	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	ACUTRAK FIXATION SYSTEM	ACUMED	80-0598	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	70MM SLOT-PIN DENTAL SCREWDRIVER BLADE	STRYKER	81-03404	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	PRO SPIKED OVAL DISK	STRYKER	705466	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	8-HOLE SPS BENDING TEMPLATE FOR STRAIGHT PELVIC PLATES	STRYKER	710315	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.5MM AO HEX SCREWDRIVER	STRYKER	702853	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	DRILL BIT	STRYKER	700351	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	SPS STRAIGHT BALL SPIKE	STRYKER	702911	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	PRO OVERDRILL FOR 3.5MM SCREWS	STRYKER	703978	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	AO AXSOS 3 TI SCREWDRIVER BIT	STRYKER	705015	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	SPS BENDING IRON FOR PELVIC PLATES	STRYKER	702902	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	4.9MM ASNIS III CANNULATED DRILL	STRYKER	702601	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	ASNIS III CANNULATED DRILL	STRYKER	702449	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	DRILL BIT	STRYKER	700355	UNOPENED	
MRG 9	ASNIS III THREADED GUIDE WIRE	STRYKER	702462	UNOPENED	

MRG 3	3	PLATE HOLDING PINS	MEDTRONIC	7080902	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	UNIVERSAL MANDIBLE VARIABLE CHEEK RETRACTOR	STRYKER	62-00442	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	70MM SCREWDRIVER BLADE	STRYKER	62-23002	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	2.3MM CROSS-PIN DENTAL SCREWDRIVER BLADE	STRYKER	62-23333	UNOPENED
MRG 4	1	DRILL FOR 5MM SCREWS	STRYKER	60-15105	UNOPENED
MRG 3	3	55MM AXSOS 3 TI CANCELLOUS SCREWS	STRYKER	607355	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	50MM AXSOS 3 TI CANCELLOUS SCREW	STRYKER	607350	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	8MM ASNIS III PARTIALLY THREADED CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	604620	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	17MM ASNIS III PARTIALLY THREADED CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	604650	UNOPENED
MRG 5	5	SELF-TAPPING CROSS-FIT EMERGENCY BONE SCREW	STRYKER	59-19008	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	CANNULATED COMPRESSION SCREW	STRYKER	58-30425	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	CANNULATED COMPRESSION SCREW	STRYKER	58-30424	UNOPENED
MRG 4	10	EMERGENCY AXS SCREWS	STRYKER	56-17334	UNOPENED
MRG 9	90	SELF-DRILLING AXS SCREWS	STRYKER	56-15934	UNOPENED
MRG 5	50	SELF-DRILLING SCREWS	STRYKER	56-15945	UNOPENED
MRG 4	10	SELF-DRILLING SCREWS	STRYKER	56-15903	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L2	12MM STRAIGHT PLATE BARS W/ TABS	STRYKER	53-34212	UNOPENED
MRG 2	2	14MM SHUNT PLATES W/ TABS	STRYKER	53-34614	UNOPENED
MRG 3	3	10MM BURR HOLE COVERS W/ TABS	STRYKER	53-34510	UNOPENED
MRG 2	2	LOW PROFILE DOUBLE Y-PLATES W/ BARS	STRYKER	53-05608	UNOPENED
MRG 2	2	14MM LOW PROFILE BURR HOLE COVERS W/TABS	STRYKER	53-05514	UNOPENED
MRG 2	2	STRAIGHT LOW PROFILE PLATES	STRYKER	53-05804	UNOPENED
MRG 6	5	LOW PROFILE PLATES	STRYKER	53-05406	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L8	12MM STRAIGHT PLATES	STRYKER	53-36212	UNOPENED
MRG 2	20	2MM X 6MM CROSS-PIN SELF-DRILLING BONE SCREWS	STRYKER	50-20906	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	5.5MM NAVIGATED XIA 3 AWL TAP	STRYKER	49760055	UNOPENED
MRG 2	2	QUICK CONNECT DRILL BITS	MEDLINE	480610020R	UNOPENED
MRG 3	3	T10 AO VARIAX FOOT SCREWDRIVER BLADES	STRYKER	45-35015	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREWDRIVER	STRYKER	45-20001	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	K-WIRE	STRYKER	45-30015	UNOPENED
MRG 4	1	T7 AO VARIAX SCREWDRIVER BLADES	STRYKER	45-27015	UNOPENED
MRG 7	7	ASNIS MICRO K-WIRES	STRYKER	45-20015	UNOPENED
MRG 7	7	3MM ASNIS MICRO WASHERS	STRYKER	40-30900	UNOPENED
MRG 1	L	100MM X 100MM TI LOW PROFILE NEURO CONTOUR MESH	DEPUY SYNTHES	421.534	UNOPENED

MRG 1	8-HOLE 108R CURVED PELVIC PLATE	STRYKER	425608	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	T10 VARIAX FOOT LOCKING SCREW	STRYKER	40-35636	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	T10 VARIAX FOOT BONE SCREW	STRYKER	40-35036	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	ANIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	40-30136	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	40-30116	UNOPENED	
MRG 8	2MM ASNIS MICRO WASHERS	STRYKER	40-20900	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	40-20128	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	40-20124	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	40-20120	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	40-20114	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	ASNIS MICRO CANNULATED SCREWS	STRYKER	40-20112	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	CANNULATED SCREW	STRYKER	40-20110	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.2MM X 400MM GUIDE WIRE	DEPUY SYNTHES	357.399	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	2.5MM X 110MM DRILL BIT	DEPUY SYNTHES	310.25	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	BENDING IRON FOR 2.7MM & 3.5MM PLATES	DEPUY SYNTHES	329.04	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	10MM CHISEL BLADE	DEPUY SYNTHES	399.55	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	3.9MM OMEGA TAP	STRYKER	3910-500-394	UNOPENED	
MRG 4	WASHER	STRYKER	390019	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	DOUBLE BOX PLATES (UNMARKED)	NA	NA	UNOPENED	
MRG 3	X-PLATES (UNMARKED)	NA	NA	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	4.3MM X 413MM DRILL BIT	DEPUY SYNTHES	03.168.011	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	K-WIRE	STRYKER	AGK16150	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	HAND DRILL AND SCREW GUIDE	STRYKER	07-40250	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	CANNULATED HANDLE	STRYKER	07-40240	UNOPENED	
MRG 24	SINGLE TROCAR SMOOTH K-WIRES	BRASSELER	KM172-14-45	UNOPENED	
MRG 13	K-WIRES (UNMARKED)	NA	NA	UNOPENED	
MRG 10	5MM TI MATRIXNEURO SELF-DRILLING SCREWS	DEPUY SYNTHES	04.503.105.20	UNOPENED	
MRG 1	2.3MM X 16MM SCREW	STRYKER	NA	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	WASHERS	STRYKER	619905	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	MATRIXPRO DRIVER BATTERY	DEPUY SYNTHES	05.000.021S	UNOPENED	EXP 2026
MRG 1	3MM WEDGE ANCHORAGE PLATE	STRYKER	PLP53230	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	5-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES	STRYKER	PLP40340	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	4-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES	STRYKER	PLP40280	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	3-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES	STRYKER	PLP40220	UNOPENED	

MRG 2	2-HOLE ANCHORAGE PLATES	STRYKER	PLP40160	UNOPENED	EXP 2016-02-01
MRG 4	6-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO STRUT PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.522	UNOPENED	
MRG 3	10MM X 16MM 4-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO BOX PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.521	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	20-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO ADAPTION PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.52	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	5-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO ADAPTION PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.518	UNOPENED	
MRG 5	21MM 6-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO DOUBLE Y-PLATES	DEPUY SYNTHES	421.517	UNOPENED	
MRG 3	18MM 6-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO DOUBLE Y-PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.516	UNOPENED	
MRG 4	5-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO Y-PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.515	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	14MM X 14XX 4-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO BOX PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.511	UNOPENED	
MRG 4	4-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO X-PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.51	UNOPENED	
MRG 10	4-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO STRAIGHT PLATES	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	421.504	UNOPENED	
MRG 15	2-HOLE TI LOW PROFILE NEURO STRAIGHT PLATES	DEPUY SYNTHES	421.502	UNOPENED	
MRG 2	5MM TI MATRIXNEURO EMERGENCY SCREWS	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	04.503.115.01	UNOPENED	
MRG 7	4MM TI MATRIXNEURO EMERGENCY SCREWS	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	04.503.114.01	UNOPENED	
MRG 3	3MM TI MATRIXNEURO EMERGENCY SCREWS	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	04.503.113.01	UNOPENED	
MRG 27	5MM SELF-DRILLING TI MATRIXNEURO SCREWS	DEPUY SYNTHES	04.503.105.01	UNOPENED	
MRG 30	4MM SELF-DRILLING TI MATRIXNEURO SCREWS	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	04.503.104.01	UNOPENED	
MRG 29	3MM SELF-DRILLING TI MATRIXNEURO SCREWS	<b>DEPUY SYNTHES</b>	04.503.103.01	UNOPENED	